
U
n

it
ed

 S
ta

te
s 

D
is

tr
ic

t 
C

ou
rt

F
or

 th
e 

N
or

th
er

n 
D

is
tr

ic
t o

f 
C

al
if

or
ni

a

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
G:\PRO-SE\YGR\CR.13\Dawson4646.jud.frm

U
n

it
ed

 S
ta

te
s 

D
is

tr
ic

t 
C

ou
rt

F
or

 th
e 

N
or

th
er

n 
D

is
tr

ic
t o

f 
C

al
if

or
ni

a

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

CARLOS MANWELL DAWSON,

Plaintiff,

    vs.

DAVID MEDINA, et al.,

Defendants.
                                                                   /

No. C 13-04646 YGR (PR)

JUDGMENT

For the reasons set forth in this Court's Order of Dismissal,

IT IS ORDERED AND ADJUDGED

That Plaintiff take nothing, that the action be dismissed in accordance with the Court's Order,

and that each party bear its own costs of action.

DATED:     January 3, 2014                                                                                                  
YVONNE GONZALEZ ROGERS 

  UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT JUDGE
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